Electric Vehicle Charging
Products & Connectors
EVconnectors is the brand name for a range of products
and Connectors specifically for the Electric Vehicle industry.
The EV connectors focus particularly on the emerging
Electric Vehicle market and the associated infrastructure
product manufacturing companies in addition to the long
term after market requirements.

EV70 - 70A 240v
P
Plug
Cable Length
NC - No Cable
3C - 3 metres
5C - 5 metres
Supply
Single Phase
DSI              EVXX          P          XC
BUY ONLINE
Part Numbers
❱  J1772  ❱  Plug + Cable
Series Rated voltage Rated current Power Cable size
1 DSI-EV70 240V AC 70 Amp 16.8KW 13mm²
2 DSI-EV63 240V AC 63 Amp 15.1KW 10mm²
3 DSI-EV32 240V AC 32 Amp 7.6KW 4mm²
4 DSI-EV16 240V AC 16 Amp 3.8KW 2.5mm²
Type DSI-EV16-70 Mating Force ≤80N
Colour White Mating Cycles ≥10000
Rated Current 16A/ 32A/ 63A/ 70A Flame Retardant UL94 V-0
Rated Voltage 500V IP Rating IP54

P
Plug
Cable Length
NC - No Cable
3C - 3 metres
5C - 5 metres
Supply
[blank] - Single Phase
3 - Three Phase
DSIEC     2     EVXX     P     XC      3
BUY ONLINE
Part Numbers
❱  62196-2  ❱  Male Plug + Cable ❱  62196-2  ❱  Male to Male Plug
Series Rated voltage Rated current Power Cable size
1 DSIEC63 240 / 415V AC 63 Amp 15.1 / 45.3KW 10mm²
2 DSIEC32 240 / 415V AC 32 Amp 7.6 / 22.8KW 6mm²
3 DSIEC16 240 / 415V AC 16 Amp 3.8 / 11.5KW 2.5mm²
Type DSIEC-16-63 Mating Force ≤80N
Colour White Mating Cycles ≥10000
Rated Current 16A/ 32A/ 63A Flame Retardant UL94 V-0
Rated Voltage 500V IP Rating IP54